

**BID TABULATION**

ITEM NO.	ITEM CODE	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION OF WORK	SCHED QTY	UNIT	C.W. Cauley & Son, Inc.		Mid-State Construction Company, Inc.		MCC Acquisition LC d/b/a Virginia Carolina Paving		Crews Construction Company, Inc.		BW Infrastructure LLC	
						UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
<b>BID SCHEDULE 001</b>						<b>LOW</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>2</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>3</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>4</b>	<b>BID</b>	<b>5</b>
01	513SD20-0001	513	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 45,971.16	\$ 45,971.16	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
02	512SP20-0002	512, ATTD	NS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1.00	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 78,700.00	\$ 78,700.00	\$ 36,659.35	\$ 36,659.35	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
03	512SX20-0040	ATTD	NS POLICE PATROL	150.00	HR	\$ 1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 8,250.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,300.00
04	303SX20-0013	ATTD	UTILITY TEST PIT ASPHALT CONCRETE	4.00	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 1,163.25	\$ 4,653.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
05	303SX20-0012	ATTD	UTILITY TEST PIT UNPAVED	7.00	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 629.83	\$ 4,408.81	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,900.00
06	520SD20-0185	520	8" SAN. SEWER PIPE (PVC SDR-35)	300.00	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 51.00	\$ 15,300.00	\$ 127.00	\$ 38,100.00	\$ 270.34	\$ 81,102.00	\$ 390.00	\$ 117,000.00
07	520SD20-0183	520	6" SAN. SERVICE LATERAL (PVC SDR-35)	80.00	LF	\$ 100.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 3,680.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 146.51	\$ 11,720.80	\$ 225.00	\$ 18,000.00
08	520SX20-0011	520	NS SAN. SEWER CONNECT 8" TO EXIST. MANHOLE	1.00	LS	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 8,991.38	\$ 8,991.38	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
09	302SX20-0028	ATTD	NS FRAME & COVER	1.00	EA	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 947.60	\$ 947.60	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 1,750.00
10	520SD20-0272	520	SAN. SEWER MANHOLE	5.30	LF	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,385.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,120.00	\$ 870.00	\$ 4,611.00	\$ 1,251.52	\$ 6,633.06	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 5,300.00
11	302SD20-0002	ATTD	BEDDING MATL. AGGR. NO. 57	145.00	TON	\$ 40.00	\$ 5,800.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 7,540.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 6,525.00	\$ 73.57	\$ 10,667.65	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,700.00
12	308SD20-0006	308	AGGR. MATL. NO. 21A OR 21B	175.00	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,625.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 66.69	\$ 11,670.75	\$ 55.00	\$ 9,625.00
13	303SX20-0003	303	NS EXCAVATION UNDERCUT & DISPOSE	100.00	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 46.23	\$ 4,623.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
14	303SX20-0003	303	NS EXCAVATION ROCK EXCAVATION	10.00	CY	\$ 1.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 394.02	\$ 3,940.20	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
15	509SD20-0001	509	FLOWABLE BACKFILL	7.00	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 800.57	\$ 5,603.99	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,400.00
16	315SX20-0011	316	NS SAW-CUT ASPH CONC	215.00	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 15.50	\$ 3,332.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,580.00	\$ 9.51	\$ 2,044.65	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,935.00
17	502SX20-0008	502	NS COMB. CURB & GUTTER	75.00	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 9,375.00	\$ 101.80	\$ 7,635.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 5,250.00
18	502SX20-0006	502	NS PAVED DITCH (7" CONCRETE DITCH)	55.00	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 230.10	\$ 12,655.50	\$ 165.00	\$ 9,075.00
19	315SD20-0047	315	ASPH. CONC. TY. BM-25.0A MAINT	12.00	TON	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 249.44	\$ 2,993.28	\$ 292.00	\$ 3,504.00
20	516SX20-0006	ATTD	SITE RESTORATION	760.00	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 10.65	\$ 8,094.00	\$ 9.42	\$ 7,159.20	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,800.00
21	602SD20-0004	602	TOPSOIL CLASS B	12.00	CY	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 132.94	\$ 1,595.28	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,400.00
22	522SX20-0007	ATTD	NS ENVIR. PROTECTION CONCRETE WASHOUT	1.00	LS	\$ 25.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,603.05	\$ 1,603.05	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
23	303SD20-0030	303	INLET PROTECTION TYPE A	3.00	EA	\$ 125.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 536.61	\$ 1,609.83	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,500.00
24	520SX20-0013	ATTD	NS UTILITIES 240-DEGREE FRP PIPE SHIELD	2.00	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,075.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 785.79	\$ 1,571.58	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
25	315SD20-0027	315	ASPH. CONC. TY. SM-9.5A MAINT	26.00	TON	\$ 175.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 22,100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 267.47	\$ 6,954.22	\$ 350.00	\$ 9,100.00
26	515SD20-0004	515	FLEXIBLE PAVE.PLANING 0"-2"	250.00	SY	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 18,750.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 31.68	\$ 7,920.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,250.00
<b>TOTAL BID</b>							<b>\$ 136,900.00</b>		<b>\$ 168,607.50</b>		<b>\$ 259,960.00</b>		<b>\$ 299,584.34</b>		<b>\$ 307,089.00</b>